

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.  
9109/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/02/2014  
in WA No. 1733/2012 passed by the High Court of Madras)

THE TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT  
AGRICULTURE GRADUATE ASSOCIATION.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date : 09/12/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Nandakumar, Adv.  
Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M. Soundarasaran Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. P. Srinivasan, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjeet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List with the main Special Leave Petition.

(RASHMI DHYANI)  
SR. P.A.

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER