

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10029/2017

TAMILNADU RURAL DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERS AND
ASSISTANT ENGINEERS ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A.4888/2018 IN C.A. NOS. 10030-89 OF 2017 FOR EARLY
HEARING)

WITH

[ITEM NO.4.1 – I.A.No.4888/2018 in C.A. No.10030-10189/2017
- EARLY HEARING APPLICATION] (XII)

Date : 15-05-2018 This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s) Ms. Maitreyee Mishra, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, Adv. [AOR]

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Mahendran, AOR

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv. [AOR]
Mr. M.A. Gowthaman, Adv.

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.
Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
Ms. Suriti Chowdhary, Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Mrs. S. Yamunah Nachiar, AOR
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv. [AOR]
Mr. R. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. MSM. A Saithambi, Adv.
Ms. Sripradha Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. S. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Beno Bencigar, Adv.
Mr. Marxin Prabha, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. Ramsubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This is an application for early hearing of the
appeals.

Let the appeals be added to the Hearing List on
08.08.2018.

I.A. stands disposed of accordingly.

(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master